
eat in or take away

Order: (02) 4735 8889

Thursday - Saturday 10:00am - 10:00pm

Sunday - Wednesday 10:00am - 9:30pm

Lennox Shopping Centre
11 Water Street Emu Plains NSW 2750

( Next to Dan Murphy)

Gluten Meal Available



$13.80Black Bean Beef

3 $13.50

  

Fried Kuai Teow
  

Satay Chicken1 $12.80

Thick egg noodles, chicken, 
vegetables, satay sauce

Flat rice noodles, roast pork, shrimp, 
vegetables, dark soy & mild chilli sauce

Thin egg noodles, prawns, beef, 
chicken, pork, vegetables, oyster sauce

Thick egg noodles, beef,  
vegetables, black bean sauce

Combination Noodles $14.80

$13.50Hot Box

Thin egg noodles, roast pork, chicken, 
beef, vegetables, Thai chilli sauce

$13.50

6

Thin rice noodles, roast pork,
shrimp, veges, light curry sauce

Singapore Fried Noodles 7

EN
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Spring Rolls  

$1.50/Each   $7.00 for 6 

 

Tempura Prawns  $7.00 /6 
Dim Sims            

$1.50/Each   $7.00 for 6
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5

4

S - $5.00     L -  $7.00

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

S - $5.50     L -  $7.50

Short Soup

Udon noodles, beef, 
vegetables, black pepper 

    

Black Pepper Beef2 $13.80



8  Teriyaki Chicken $12.80

$14.80
9  Seafood Mee Goreng 

Udon noodles, chicken, vegetables,
Japanese teriyaki sauce

Thick egg noodles, prawns, calamari, 
fishcake, crab meat, tofu, vegetables,
Indian style sauce

11 $13.80Mongolian Beef

Thick egg noodles, beef, 
vegetables, Mongolian sauce

    

$17.50
10

Thick egg noodles, king prawns, 
vegetables, garlic sauce

Garlic Prawns

$13.50

14
Stir Fried Shanghai Mein 

    

Thick egg noodles, pork, 
 vegetables, sweet soy sauce

    

12 $13.50

$14.8015

Thai flat noodles, prawns, beef, 
pork, chicken, vegetables, Thai sauce

     

Pad Thai Combination

Thin egg noodles, roast pork, 
vegetables, Chinese BBQ sauce

BBQ Pork Noodles 13 $12.80

Thai flat noodles, chicken, 
vegetables, Thai sauce

     

Pad Thai Chicken

$12.8016

Thin egg noodles, chicken, 
vegetables, honey soy sauce

 Honey Soy Chicken 



Flat rice noodles, beef, vegetables,
sweet soy sauce, fish sauce.

    

Flat rice noodles, prawns, beef, 

pork, chicken, vegetables, Xo sauce

Thin egg noodles, tofu, mushroom,
vegetables, oyster  sauce.
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23 $14.80

Thin rice noodles, combination seafood,
tofu, vegetables, coconut curry soup

     
    

Seafood Laksa

$12.8024
Thin rice noodles, chicken, tofu,
vegetables, coconut curry soup

     
    

Chicken Curry Laksa

Thin rice noodles, combo seafood, 
tomato, pineapple, veggies, 
Thai hot & sour soup

     
    

Udon noodles, chicken/beef,
vegetables, Szchuan chilli sauce.
 

17  Szechuan Chilli  Chicken
$12.80

Fried flat rice noodles, beef 
& vegetables, soy sauce

    

Fried Rice Noodles with Beef $13.8019
$13.8018  Pad Slew Beef 

Thin rice noodle, chicken,
egg, vegetables, curry sauce

    

20     Xo Combo 
     Fried Kuai Teow
    

$14.80
 Vegetarian Oyster Noodles 

$12.50 $12.80

21 22 Chicken Singapore Noodles

$14.80
25 Tom Yum Seafood Soup



28
Seafood Wonton Mein

Thin egg noodle, won ton, prawns, 
calamari,fishcake,veggies,chicken soup

    

$15.80Thin egg noodles, prawns, beef, 
pork, chicken, vegetables
    

30

Curry Beef Lao Mein $15.80

Udon noodles, beef, curry sauce

    

Udon noodles, BBQ duck, 
vegetables

    

26

$14.80

27

Thin egg noodles, won ton,
chicken, vegetables, chicken soup

    

Chicken Wonton Mein

Combination Soup $14.80

29
$16.80BBQ Duck Wonton Mein

Thin egg noodles, won ton, 
BBQ duck, veggies, chicken soup

    

31

BBQ Duck Lao Mein $15.80
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32
$13.50Special Fried Rice

Shrimp, roast pork, carrot, peas,
onion, bean shoots

     
    

Roast pork, bean shoots, 
onion, carrots, peas

     
    

34 $13.50

33 $17.50

King prawn, bean shoots, onion,
carrots, spring onion, peas 

     
    

King Prawn Fried Rice  

     
    

Nasi Goreng
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3039

Chicken, cashew nut, vegetables
     
     
    

$14.80Chicken Cashew Nut 

$14.8040 Szechuan Chilli Beef 

Beef, vegetable, Szechuan 

chilli sauce 

     

     

     

    

Egg, bean shoots, onion, 
carrots, spring onion,  peas

     
    

Beef,  onion, carrots, spring onion, 
peas, satay sauce.

     
    

36 $13.80
35

$13.50Egg & Vegetarian 
                 Fried Rice Satay Beef Fried Rice

Chinese sausage, egg, shrimp,
spring onion, peas with oyster sauce

     
    

$13.80

37
Chinese Sausage Fried Rice  

  Deep fried chicken in honey 
  soy sauce with steamed rice
  
     
     
     
    

$14.8041 Honey Chicken $14.80
42  Thai Chilli Chicken Rice

 Chicken, veggies, Thai chilli sauce 
 
     

     
    

45
$14.80

Deep fried chicken, salt & pepper

     
     
  

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Deep fried squid , salt & pepper

     
     
  

46 $16.80Salt & Pepper Squid

$14.8038 Fish Fillet in Chilli Oil

$14.80

43
 Fish Fillet with Chilli Oyster Sauce

$14.8044  Mongolian Beef Rice

  Deep fried fish fillet in oyster
  sauce with steamed rice
  
     
     
     
    

  Deep fried fish fillet, vegetables
  chilli oil, steamed rice
  
     
     
     
    

 Beef, vegetables, Mongolian  
 sauce with steamed rice
  
     
     
     
    



Deep prawn , salt & pepper

     
     
  

50 $15.80BBQ Duck Rice

BBQ Duck, vegetable, steamed rice

51 Shredded Pork in 
         Special Chilli Sauce $14.80

     Pork, Vegetable, chilli sauce,
      served with steamed rice.
     
     
     
    

52

Pork, onion, Peking sauce

     
     
    

Shredded Pork in 
                Peking Sauce $14.80

$18.80Salt & Pepper Prawn47

48
Combination meat, egg, 

spring onion, steamed rice

     

     

     

    

$15.80Combination Omelette

49 $14.80 Sweet & Sour Pork

 Fried pork in sweet & sour sauce 
 
     

     
    

$14.8055 Thai Curry Beef Rice

Beef, Thai curry sauce, vegetable
     
     
     
    

$18.80
54

 Deep fried king prawns in honey 
 soy sauce with steamed rice   
     
     
    

Honey King Prawn 

Chicken, vegetables in Thai curry 
sauce, served with steamed rice
     
     
     
    

$14.8053  Thai Curry Chicken 



Flat Rice Noodle
  (Gluten Free)

Udon Noodle

Pad Thai Noodle
 (Gluten Free)

Thin Egg Noodle Thick Egg Noodle

Thin Rice Noodle
 (Gluten Free)

Steamed Rice 
Free  with 

Steamed Rice Dishes
Fried Rice $1 Extra

Oyster sauce
Satay sauce
Garlic sauce
Teriyaki sauce 
Honey Sauce
Salt & Pepper
Black pepper sauce
Black Bean sauce
Mongolian sauce

 

SAUCENOODLES

Thin or Thick Rice Noodle
Thin or Thick egg Noodle
Udon Noodle
Pad thai Noodle

RICE

Steamed Rice
Fried Rice ($1 extra)

 
Gluten Free Soy Sauce
Gluten Free Oyster Sauce
Thai Chilli sauce (Gluten free)
Szechuan sauce (Gluten free)
Curry sauce (Gluten free)
Sweet & Sour Sauce (Gluten free)
Pad Thai Sauce (Gluten free)

All ingredients and sauces can be changed to suit your flavour!

 Chicken in honey pepper sauce
 with steamed rice

     
     
     
    

$14.80
56

Honey Pepper Chicken

Deep fried pork chop, 
lemongrass, soy sauce.
     
     
    

57

Deep Fried Pork Chop $15.80 58 $14.80

Pan fried beef, onion, chilli,
served with steamed rice
     
     
     
    

 Pan Fried Onion Beef 

59
$13.80Stir Fired Vege with Tofu

Stir fried vegetables, tofu,
oyster & soy sauce.
     
     
    

60
$14.80Black Pepper Rice

Beef,  vegetables, black pepper 
sauce served with steamed rice
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